
MB00890
Design: MAURO CARLESI

materiale
metallo pressofuso

finiture
nichel satinato

material
die-cast metal

finishings
satin finish nickel

MB00890/A0

MB00890/B0

MB00890/C0

15

25,5

254

192 (7 9/16”) 

15

23,5

177

128 (5 3/64”) 

288 (11 11/32”) 

15

25,5

366

MB00886
Design: ROBERTO LAZZARONI

materiale
metallo pressofuso

finiture
cromo lucido
nichel satinato

material
die-cast metal

finishings
polished chrome
satin finish nickel

64 (2 33/64”) 

86

28

10

23

finiture disponibili
(pag. 166)
finiture innovative
(pag. 167)

available finishings 
(page 166)
innovative finishings
(page 167)

finiture disponibili
(pag. 166)
finiture innovative
(pag. 167)

available finishings 
(page 166)
innovative finishings
(page 167)
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